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____________________
Match Romand P10m

____________________
Team - Elite

____________________
1 / 2

Team Cat. Elite (GENERAL)
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. VAUD 287 278 286 285 279 286 1'701 37x

HIPPIAS.Gérald El 96 96 94 97 92 96 571 16x

GRISONI.Cédric El 96 91 95 98 95 96 571 07x

WITSCHI.Michaël Sen 95 91 97 90 92 94 559 14x

2. NEUCHATEL3431 282 277 273 277 276 275 1'660 30x

LUCCHINA.Antonio Sen 94 92 90 92 94 93 555 11x

LEUENBERGER.Michael El 92 93 91 93 93 92 554 10x

HUTZLI.Johnny Sen 96 92 92 92 89 90 551 09x

3. VALAIS3431 274 277 277 269 271 280 1'648 29x

PARREIRA.Paulo Sen 89 90 95 93 96 94 557 14x

BALET.MarieOClaude Sen 92 95 91 88 91 93 550 08x

BALET.Bertrand Sen 93 92 91 88 84 93 541 07x

4. FRIBOURG.O.1 269 272 277 271 274 1'636 23x

BASTIAN.JeanOLuc Sen 92 94 95 93 93 95 562 12x

JOYE.Eloi El 89 89 91 86 93 90 538 04x

BISE.Bertrand Sen 88 89 91 92 88 88 536 07x

5. GENEVE.O.1 282 275 269 272 271 264 1'633 24x

VALENTINI.Patrick Vet 95 91 93 93 92 88 552 06x

AVENEL.Stéphane Sen 95 92 88 91 86 90 542 10x

FEIGENWINTER.Bernard Sen 92 92 88 88 93 86 539 08x

6. JURA.O.1 268 273 276 270 264 265 1'616 18x

MULLER.Reto El 91 93 94 91 92 83 544 08x

CHOULAT.Cyril El 88 92 91 87 87 91 536 08x

WIDMER.Gérard Sen 89 88 91 92 85 91 536 02x

7. NEUCHATEL.O.2 274 265 269 268 268 270 1'614 19x

BLASER.Sachs U21 91 93 91 89 93 96 553 07x

GUYOBERGERET.Siméon El 94 89 88 91 87 87 536 05x

BEYELER.Daniel Sen 89 83 90 88 88 87 525 07x

Match Romand P10m
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____________________
Match Romand P10m

____________________
Team - Elite

____________________
2 / 2

Team Cat. Elite (GENERAL)
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

8. FRIBOURG.O.2 268 264 265 273 263 273 1'606 20x

FASEL.Thomas Sen 94 87 92 89 91 92 545 11x

NICOLET.Irina Vet 86 90 84 94 88 94 536 05x

SCHÜPBACH.Sibyl El 88 87 89 90 84 87 525 04x

9. JURAOBERNOIS 273 270 261 262 267 250 1'583 19x

WEBER.Patrick Sen 92 95 91 90 91 87 546 11x

STAMPFLI.Raphaël El 93 84 85 90 87 80 519 03x

SCHINDLER.Yann El 88 91 85 82 89 83 518 05x

10. GENEVE.O.2 261 268 266 268 260 257 1'580 13x

SOMERS.Christian Vet 88 94 90 89 87 87 535 05x

NUSSBAUMER.Peter Sen 95 90 87 93 85 84 534 04x

GENDRE.Eric Sen 78 84 89 86 88 86 511 04x

11. VALAIS.O.2 260 253 265 270 241 268 1'557 17x

ROH.Tania Sen 82 88 89 90 85 91 525 08x

LUISIER.René Vet 92 80 89 89 80 90 520 04x

LATTION.Roméo El 86 85 87 91 76 87 512 05x

12. JURA.O.2 255 262 252 261 266 256 1'552 12x

TOBLER.Léo U19 84 85 85 92 89 91 526 03x

BEUCHAT.Arnould Vet 85 87 84 83 86 88 513 06x

TSCHUDI.Philippe El 86 90 83 86 91 77 513 03x



____________________
Match Romand P10m

____________________
Individuel - Elite

____________________
1 / 2

Individuel Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. HIPPIAS(Gérald El VD 96 96 94 97 92 96 571 16x

2. GRISONI(Cédric El VD 96 91 95 98 95 96 571 07x

3. BASTIAN(JeanDLuc Sen FR 92 94 95 93 93 95 562 12x

4. WITSCHI1Michaël Sen VD 95 91 97 90 92 94 559 14x

5. PARREIRA1Paulo Sen VS 89 90 95 93 96 94 557 14x

6. LUCCHINA1Antonio Sen NE 94 92 90 92 94 93 555 11x

7. LEUENBERGER1Michael El NE 92 93 91 93 93 92 554 10x

8. BLASER1Sachs U21 NE 91 93 91 89 93 96 553 07x

9. VALENTINI1Patrick Vet GE 95 91 93 93 92 88 552 06x

10. HUTZLI1Johnny Sen NE 96 92 92 92 89 90 551 09x

11. BALET1MarieQClaude Sen VS 92 95 91 88 91 93 550 08x

12. WEBER1Patrick Sen JB 92 95 91 90 91 87 546 11x

13. FASEL1Thomas Sen FR 94 87 92 89 91 92 545 11x

14. MULLER1Reto El JU 91 93 94 91 92 83 544 08x

15. GARCIA1Alvaro El VD 86 82 95 95 92 94 544 07x

16. AVENEL1Stéphane Sen GE 95 92 88 91 86 90 542 10x

17. BALET1Bertrand Sen VS 93 92 91 88 84 93 541 07x

18. FEIGENWINTER1Bernard Sen GE 92 92 88 88 93 86 539 08x

19. JOYE1Eloi El FR 89 89 91 86 93 90 538 04x

20. CHOULAT1Cyril El JU 88 92 91 87 87 91 536 08x

21. BISE1Bertrand Sen FR 88 89 91 92 88 88 536 07x

22. NICOLET1Irina Vet FR 86 90 84 94 88 94 536 05x

23. GUYQBERGERET1Siméon El NE 94 89 88 91 87 87 536 05x

24. WIDMER1Gérard Sen JU 89 88 91 92 85 91 536 02x

25. SOMERS1Christian Vet GE 88 94 90 89 87 87 535 05x

26. NUSSBAUMER1Peter Sen GE 95 90 87 93 85 84 534 04x

27. LEHMANN1Yannick Sen JU 93 86 89 89 88 85 530 06x

28. TOBLER1Léo U19 JU 84 85 85 92 89 91 526 03x

29. ROH1Tania Sen VS 82 88 89 90 85 91 525 08x

30. BEYELER1Daniel Sen NE 89 83 90 88 88 87 525 07x

Match Romand P10m
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____________________
Match Romand P10m

____________________
Individuel - Elite

____________________
2 / 2

Individuel Cat. Elite (GENERAL)

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

31. SCHÜPBACH1Sibyl El FR 88 87 89 90 84 87 525 04x

32. LUISIER1René Vet VS 92 80 89 89 80 90 520 04x

33. STAMPFLI1Raphaël El JB 93 84 85 90 87 80 519 03x

34. SCHINDLER1Yann El JB 88 91 85 82 89 83 518 05x

35. BEUCHAT1Arnould Vet JU 85 87 84 83 86 88 513 06x

36. TSCHUDI1Philippe El JU 86 90 83 86 91 77 513 03x

37. LATTION1Roméo El VS 86 85 87 91 76 87 512 05x

38. GENDRE1Eric Sen GE 78 84 89 86 88 86 511 04x

39. HILTBRUNNER1Daniel Vet JU 81 86 81 92 83 82 505 05x



____________________
Match Romand P10m

____________________
Team - Juniors

____________________
1 / 2

Team Cat. Juniors
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. FRIBOURG*+*3 274 258 268 256 264 263 1'583 18x

HAYOZ*Lars U15 94 86 88 88 90 90 536 03x

BISE*Nadia U15 95 83 89 92 84 85 528 09x

HUSSON*Shannon U21 85 89 91 76 90 88 519 06x

2. FRIBOURG*+*1 264 261 262 266 259 266 1'578 16x

NGUYEN*Min+Than U15 91 90 92 92 91 90 546 07x

CORSI*Isabell U19 93 90 90 88 85 85 531 07x

MERCAY*Kim U15 80 81 80 86 83 91 501 02x

3. VAUD*+*1 260 260 257 257 261 248 1'543 15x

DEROSAS*Luca U21 90 85 90 87 87 82 521 06x

BUSTINI*Lucas U21 82 87 91 85 93 81 519 06x

MADER*Alex U19 88 88 76 85 81 85 503 03x

4. VAUD*+*2 249 246 263 252 254 1'528 15x

BASHENKO*Maksym U19 84 85 94 90 90 93 536 07x

MARCUARD*Nathan U19 84 82 84 86 89 89 514 07x

TAUXE*Justine U19 81 79 85 76 75 82 478 01x

5. GENEVE*+*2 247 242 256 253 261 250 1'509 08x

VELITCHKO*Léonid U21 90 86 90 94 92 92 544 07x

WEHRLI*Armand U19 82 77 81 78 84 83 485
KABASHI*Sara U21 75 79 85 81 85 75 480 01x

6. FRIBOURG*+*4 248 253 242 259 248 247 1'497 08x

PHILIPONA*Lukas U15 94 88 89 92 91 86 540 07x

JOYE*Eric U17 75 86 79 84 75 83 482
SCHEURER*Tifaine U17 79 79 74 83 82 78 475 01x

7. FRIBOURG*+*2 254 235 256 244 243 243 1'475 08x

BÜRGISSER*Janis U17 87 88 84 83 81 78 501 02x

WÜTHRICH*Matthias U17 85 71 89 87 83 81 496 04x

SCHNEIDER*Joël U15 82 76 83 74 79 84 478 02x
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Match Romand P10m

____________________
Team - Juniors

____________________
2 / 2

Team Cat. Juniors
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

8. JURA+BERNOIS 246 222 248 240 245 249 1'450 07x

MATHEZ*Cédric U17 83 77 82 84 84 85 495 02x

WENGER*Lucile U21 82 79 84 82 80 82 489 03x

MOTTET*Théo U17 81 66 82 74 81 82 466 02x

9. GENEVE*+*1 238 238 238 241 239 245 1'439 18x

GENDRE*Benjamin U19 83 85 79 83 83 89 502 11x

BLANC*Guillaume U19 86 78 84 74 77 82 481 05x

RINAUDO*Valentin U17 69 75 75 84 79 74 456 02x

10. NEUCHATEL 251 247 238 233 234 223 1'426 06x

VOUMARD*Tibaud U15 88 84 85 80 77 75 489 03x

DUARTE*Caio U17 82 84 81 85 80 68 480 02x

TAMES*Thomas U17 81 79 72 68 77 80 457 01x



____________________
Match Romand P10m

____________________
Individuel - Juniors

____________________
1 / 1

Individuel Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. NGUYEN(Min,Than U15 FR 91 90 92 92 91 90 546 07x

2. VELITCHKO(Léonid U21 GE 90 86 90 94 92 92 544 07x

3. PHILIPONA(Lukas U15 FR 94 88 89 92 91 86 540 07x

4. BASHENKO(Maksym U19 VD 84 85 94 90 90 93 536 07x

5. HAYOZ(Lars U15 FR 94 86 88 88 90 90 536 03x

6. CORSI(Isabell U19 FR 93 90 90 88 85 85 531 07x

7. BISE(Nadia U15 FR 95 83 89 92 84 85 528 09x

8. DEROSAS(Luca U21 VD 90 85 90 87 87 82 521 06x

9. FERRARI(Fiona U17 VS 88 89 87 86 82 89 521 02x

10. HUSSON(Shannon U21 FR 85 89 91 76 90 88 519 06x

11. BUSTINI(Lucas U21 VD 82 87 91 85 93 81 519 06x

12. MARCUARD(Nathan U19 VD 84 82 84 86 89 89 514 07x

13. MADER(Alex U19 VD 88 88 76 85 81 85 503 03x

14. GENDRE(Benjamin U19 GE 83 85 79 83 83 89 502 11x

15. MERCAY(Kim U15 FR 80 81 80 86 83 91 501 02x

16. BÜRGISSER(Janis U17 FR 87 88 84 83 81 78 501 02x

17. WÜTHRICH(Matthias U17 FR 85 71 89 87 83 81 496 04x

18. MATHEZ(Cédric U17 JB 83 77 82 84 84 85 495 02x

19. WENGER(Lucile U21 JB 82 79 84 82 80 82 489 03x

20. VOUMARD(Tibaud U15 NE 88 84 85 80 77 75 489 03x

21. WEHRLI(Armand U19 GE 82 77 81 78 84 83 485

22. JOYE(Eric U17 FR 75 86 79 84 75 83 482

23. BLANC(Guillaume U19 GE 86 78 84 74 77 82 481 05x

24. DUARTE(Caio U17 NE 82 84 81 85 80 68 480 02x

25. KABASHI(Sara U21 GE 75 79 85 81 85 75 480 01x

26. SCHNEIDER(Joël U15 FR 82 76 83 74 79 84 478 02x

27. TAUXE(Justine U19 VD 81 79 85 76 75 82 478 01x

28. SCHEURER(Tifaine U17 FR 79 79 74 83 82 78 475 01x

29. MOTTET(Théo U17 JB 81 66 82 74 81 82 466 02x

30. TAMES(Thomas U17 NE 81 79 72 68 77 80 457 01x

31. RINAUDO(Valentin U17 GE 69 75 75 84 79 74 456 02x

32. VILLARD(Benoît U15 JB 73 68 82 80 57 79 439 03x

Match Romand P10m
Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 19-20


